COMPETITION DATES 2023/24

MONTH

ocT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

MAR

DATE

14/10/23
21/10/23
28/10/23
04/11/23

11/11/23

17/11/23

18/11/23
19/11/23

25/11/23
02/12/23
09/12/23
15/12/23

16/12/23

DAY
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
FRI
SAT/SUN
SAT
SAT
SAT

FRI

SAT

TIME
7:45am
7:45am

7:45am
7:45am

7.45am

4.45pm

7:45am
7:45am
7:45am

4.45pm

EVENT
Program 1
Program 2

Program 1
Program 2

Program 1

Program 2

State Combined
Event Champs

Program 1
Coastal Cup
Program 2

Program 1

State Relay
Championships

TYPE
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Twilight
State
Regular
Inter-Centre
Regular
Twilight

STATE

NOTE/COMMENTS

WEAR IT PURPLE ROUND!
Perth Children’s Hospital Foundation

COLES COMMUNITY ROUND

U11+ Athletes
WA Athletics Stadium

Kwinana LAC

XMAS DRESS UP

WA Athletics Stadium

06/01/24
12/01/24
20/01/24
27/01/24
03/02/24
10/02/24
17/02/24
18/02/24

23/02 to
25/02/24

02/03/24

08/03
to10/03/24

16/03/24

23/03/24

SAT
FRI

SAT
SAT
SAT

SAT

SAT
SUN

FRI
SAT
SUN

SAT

FRI
SAT
SUN

SAT

SAT

7:45am
4:45pm
7:45am
7:45am
7:45am

7:45am

7.45am

7.45am

2.30pm

Program 2
Program 1
Program 2
Program 1
Program 2

Program 1
Zones

Championships

State
Championships

Program 1

Jnr State
Championships

Program 2

ATHLETICS WEST
JUNIOR
CHALLENGE

Regular
Twilight
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

State

State

Centre
Championships

State

Centre
Championships

State

U7-U15 Athletes
Venue TBA

U13+ Athletes
WA Athletics Stadium

U9-U13 Athletes
WA Athletics Stadium

U7-U8 Athletes
WA Athletics Stadium



