COMPETITION DATES 2023/24						
MONTH	DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENT	TYPE	NOTE/COMMENTS
ОСТ	14/10/23	SAT	7:45am	Program 1	Regular	
	21/10/23	SAT	7:45am	Program 2	Regular	
	28/10/23	SAT	7:45am	Program 1	Regular	
NOV	04/11/23	SAT	7:45am	Program 2	Regular	WEAR IT PURPLE ROUND! Perth Children's Hospital Foundation
	11/11/23	SAT	7.45am	Program 1	Regular	COLES COMMUNITY ROUND
	17/11/23	FRI	4.45pm	Program 2	Twilight	
	18/11/23 19/11/23	SAT/SUN		State Combined Event Champs	State	U11+ Athletes WA Athletics Stadium
	25/11/23	SAT	7:45am	Program 1	Regular	
DEC	02/12/23	SAT	7:45am	Coastal Cup	Inter-Centre	Kwinana LAC
	09/12/23	SAT	7:45am	Program 2	Regular	
	15/12/23	FRI	4.45pm	Program 1	Twilight	XMAS DRESS UP
	16/12/23	SAT		State Relay Championships	STATE	WA Athletics Stadium

JAN	06/01/24	SAT	7:45am	Program 2	Regular	
	12/01/24	FRI	4:45pm	Program 1	Twilight	
	20/01/24	SAT	7:45am	Program 2	Regular	
	27/01/24	SAT	7:45am	Program 1	Regular	
FEB	03/02/24	SAT	7:45am	Program 2	Regular	
	10/02/24	SAT	7:45am	Program 1	Regular	
	17/02/24 18/02/24	SAT SUN		Zones Championships	State	U7-U15 Athletes Venue TBA
	23/02 to 25/02/24	FRI SAT SUN		State Championships	State	U13+ Athletes WA Athletics Stadium
MAR	02/03/24	SAT	7.45am	Program 1	Centre Championships	
	08/03 to10/03/24	FRI SAT SUN		Jnr State Championships	State	U9-U13 Athletes WA Athletics Stadium
	16/03/24	SAT	7.45am	Program 2	Centre Championships	
	23/03/24	SAT	2.30pm	ATHLETICS WEST JUNIOR CHALLENGE	State	U7-U8 Athletes WA Athletics Stadium